
Tabelle

A - Liga 2  Herren
07 Spielfrei - KSC Hainstadt 3 :
07 KV Niedermittlau - SKG Neuenhaßlau 2 :
07 SG Bruchk./Mittelbu. 2 - 1. SKC Nidderau 2 :
07 TFC /  Elfer Hanau - KG Klein Auheim :
07 KC 53 Maintal / Ndf. 2 - VS Bischofsheim :

Tabelle/Klub SP Kegel +P -P Gesamt/S Heim/S Ausw/S Lfv

1 KSC Hainstadt 3 5 12861 8 : 2 2572,20 2621,33 4 : 2 2498,50 4 : 0
2 KG Klein Auheim 5 12047 8 : 2 2409,40 2395,33 6 : 0 2430,50 2 : 2
3 KC 53 Maintal / Ndf. 2 6 15234 8 : 4 2539,00 2505,00 6 : 0 2573,00 2 : 4
4 TFC /  Elfer Hanau 6 14597 8 : 4 2432,83 2465,67 6 : 0 2400,00 2 : 4
5 SG Bruchk./Mittelbu. 2 7 17430 8 : 6 2490,00 2493,25 6 : 2 2485,67 2 : 4
6 SKG Neuenhaßlau 2 6 14226 6 : 6 2371,00 2281,50 2 : 2 2415,75 4 : 4
7 VS Bischofsheim 6 14332 4 : 8 2388,67 2508,50 2 : 2 2328,75 2 : 6
8 KV Niedermittlau 6 13801 2 : 10 2300,17 2297,50 2 : 6 2305,50 0 : 4
9 1. SKC Nidderau 2 7 16831 2 : 12 2404,43 2412,67 2 : 4 2398,25 0 : 8

10 Spielfrei 0 0 0 : 0 0,00 0,00 0 : 0 0,00 0 : 0

Heim Auswärts

Ludwig, Hartmut 445 TFC / Elfer Hanau Böhn, Michael 460 KG Klein Auheim 1

Holhorst, Wolfgang 439 KC 53 Maintal / Ndf. 2 Unthan, Bernd 421 1. SKC Nidderau 2

Ruess, Norbert 433 SGBruchk./Mittelbuchen 2Pawlak, Bernhard 421 VS Bischofsheim

Brandenburg, Rudolf 432 SGBruchk./Mittelbuchen 2Poth, Jens 416 SKC Neuenhaßlau 2

Lach, Holger 431 KV Niedermittlau Werner, Bastian 414 1. SKC Nidderau 2

Bender, Klaus 428 KC 53 Maintal / Ndf. 2 Bernhard, Egon 411 1. SKC Nidderau 2

Pusch, Siegfried 421 SGBruchk./Mittelbuchen 2Blumöhr,Siegfried 409 KG Klein Auheim 1

Freimuth, Dieter 420 KC 53 Maintal / Ndf. 2 Schäfer, Karl-Friedr. 403 SKC Neuenhaßlau 2

Kaufmann, Andreas 416 KV Niedermittlau Hamburger, Markus 401 SKC Neuenhaßlau 2

Nagel, Willi 415 KC 53 Maintal / Ndf. 2 Desch, Thomas 401 1. SKC Nidderau 2

Ludwig, Hartmut 445 TFC / Elfer Hanau Böhn, Michael 460 KG Klein Auheim 1

Holhorst, Wolfgang 439 KC 53 Maintal / Ndf. 2 Unthan, Bernd 421 1. SKC Nidderau 2

Ruess, Norbert 433 SGBruchk./Mittelbuchen 2Pawlak, Bernhard 421 VS Bischofsheim

       Als Mannschaft der Woche2619 Holz
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N a m e K l u b JG Sp
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Ges  
Schn
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heute
pers.  
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1. 1. Brandenburg, Rudolf SGBruchk./Mittelbuchen 248 1 465,00 2 419,50 3 434,67 0 432 465
2. 2. Haberler, Karl SGBruchk./Mittelbuchen 257 1 463,00 1 461,00 2 462,00 0 0 463
3. 3. Freimuth, Dieter KC 53 Maintal / Ndf. 2 47 1 463,00 1 420,00 2 441,50 0 420 463
4. 4. Böhn, Michael KG Klein Auheim 1 64 2 459,50 3 441,33 5 448,60 0 460 469
5. 5. Jung, Alfred KSC Hainstadt 3 50 1 457,00 1 444,00 2 450,50 0 0 457
6. 6. Bingemer, Werner KC 53 Maintal / Ndf. 2 45 3 448,33 3 420,00 6 434,17 0 411 471
7. 7. Wiens, Alfred KSC Hainstadt 3 37 2 442,50 3 473,33 5 461,00 0 0 489
9. 8. Hamburger, Marcel SKC Neuenhaßlau 2 89 1 437,00 0 0,00 1 437,00 0 0 437

10. 9. Weber, Hans 1. SKC Nidderau 2 53 2 436,50 1 439,00 3 437,33 0 0 439
11. 10. Holhorst, Wolfgang KC 53 Maintal / Ndf. 2 55 3 436,33 3 408,00 6 422,17 0 439 439 neu

12. 11. Knipp, Hans KC 53 Maintal / Ndf. 2 90 1 432,00 2 430,50 3 431,00 0 0 436
15. 12. Oest, Holger TFC / Elfer Hanau 64 3 427,67 3 404,67 6 416,17 0 402 457
16. 13. Schierz, Peter KSC Hainstadt 3 66 2 427,50 3 418,00 5 421,80 0 0 436
17. 14. Schäfer, Willi SGBruchk./Mittelbuchen 241 3 426,67 4 398,00 7 410,29 0 393 477
18. 15. Bender, Klaus KC 53 Maintal / Ndf. 2 54 2 425,00 2 425,00 4 425,00 0 428 441
19. 16. Wies, Franz KG Klein Auheim 1 33 1 425,00 1 354,00 2 389,50 0 0 354
20. 17. Möller, Jürgen 1. SKC Nidderau 2 64 1 424,00 1 365,00 2 394,50 0 0 424
13. 18. Blumöhr,Siegfried KG Klein Auheim 1 46 2 420,00 3 392,67 5 403,60 0 409 409 neu

23. 19. Leuschner, Frank KC 53 Maintal / Ndf. 2 72 3 418,33 2 413,00 5 416,20 0 403 434
14. 20. Schäfer, Karl-Friedr. SKC Neuenhaßlau 2 54 2 416,50 1 417,00 3 416,67 0 403 430
22. 21. Bernhard, Egon 1. SKC Nidderau 2 39 3 416,00 3 411,00 6 413,50 0 411 430
89. 22. Poth, Jens SKC Neuenhaßlau 2 74 1 416,00 0 0,00 1 416,00 0 416 416 neu

8. 23. Götz, Lars-Daniel KG Klein Auheim 1 91 2 414,50 3 412,67 5 413,40 0 390 443
21. 24. Mickler, Hans SKC Neuenhaßlau 2 42 4 414,50 2 392,00 6 407,00 0 393 438
25. 25. Kaufmann, Andreas KV Niedermittlau 75 2 414,00 3 415,33 5 414,80 0 416 426
26. 26. Arnold, Frank KC 53 Maintal / Ndf. 2 51 2 414,00 1 411,00 3 413,00 0 0 418
27. 27. A Müller, Patrik VS Bischofsheim 72 3 413,33 2 445,50 5 426,20 0 0 448
28. 28. Nagel, Willi KC 53 Maintal / Ndf. 2 48 2 412,50 3 419,00 5 416,40 0 415 445
30. 29. Möller, Markus KC 53 Maintal / Ndf. 2 69 1 412,00 0 0,00 1 412,00 0 0 0
24. 30. Hamburger, Markus SKC Neuenhaßlau 2 73 3 410,67 2 399,00 5 406,00 0 401 416
31. 31. Kauffeld, Markus KV Niedermittlau 71 2 410,50 4 406,50 6 407,83 0 409 421
32. 32. Pusch, Siegfried SGBruchk./Mittelbuchen 248 3 410,33 4 413,25 7 412,00 0 421 432
33. 33. Link, Peter KSC Hainstadt 3 57 2 409,50 2 443,00 4 426,25 0 0 446
34. 34. Oberesch, Lothar TFC / Elfer Hanau 44 3 409,00 2 415,50 5 411,60 0 415 425
35. 35. Schön, Uli SKC Neuenhaßlau 2 59 3 407,67 2 364,00 5 390,20 0 0 440
36. 36. Oberesch, Volker TFC / Elfer Hanau 43 3 407,33 3 414,33 6 410,83 0 382 445
29. 37. Lerch, Manfred SKC Neuenhaßlau 2 54 4 407,25 2 399,00 6 404,50 0 392 423
37. 38. Ruess, Norbert SGBruchk./Mittelbuchen 260 1 407,00 1 433,00 2 420,00 0 433 433 neu

38. 39. Leo, Uwe SGBruchk./Mittelbuchen 271 2 406,50 3 419,67 5 414,40 0 0 460
39. 40. Ludwig, Hartmut TFC / Elfer Hanau 40 3 405,00 3 421,00 6 413,00 0 445 445 neu

40. 41. Lindner, Herbert SGBruchk./Mittelbuchen 248 3 404,00 4 412,00 7 408,57 0 390 444
41. 42. List, Franz KSC Hainstadt 3 57 2 403,50 3 408,67 5 406,60 0 0 420
42. 43. Mankel, Heinz SGBruchk./Mittelbuchen 243 3 402,00 2 420,50 5 409,40 0 395 446
43. 44. Desch, Thomas 1. SKC Nidderau 2 81 4 400,50 3 398,67 7 399,71 0 401 427
45. 45. Scheuermann, Rolf KSC Hainstadt 3 46 1 397,00 1 463,00 2 430,00 0 0 463
46. 46. Heck, Dirk TFC / Elfer Hanau 68 1 397,00 1 428,00 2 412,50 0 0 428
52. 47. Werner, Bastian 1. SKC Nidderau 2 84 3 397,00 3 402,33 6 399,67 0 414 414 neu

50. 48. Unthan, Bernd 1. SKC Nidderau 2 61 4 397,00 2 402,00 6 398,67 0 421 432
48. 49. Demuth, Rainer 1. SKC Nidderau 2 61 1 395,00 1 455,00 2 425,00 0 0 455

112. 50. Rostock, Benjamin 1. SKC Nidderau 2 91 1 395,00 0 0,00 1 395,00 0 395 395 neu

47. 51. Abdulahi, Agim VS Bischofsheim 68 4 393,50 2 427,00 6 404,67 0 385 445
49. 52. Weingärtner, Peter SKC Neuenhaßlau 2 53 2 389,50 2 346,00 4 367,75 0 0 420
51. 53. Bauer, Werner KSC Hainstadt 3 52 2 388,50 3 441,33 5 420,20 0 0 457
61. 54. Pawlak, Bernhard VS Bischofsheim 64 4 387,25 2 428,50 6 401,00 0 421 447
54. 55. Kauffeld, Walter KV Niedermittlau 47 1 386,00 2 361,50 3 369,67 0 372 386
53. 56. Jäger, Norbert 1. SKC Nidderau 2 49 4 385,75 2 404,00 6 391,83 0 380 418
55. 57. E Neumann, Walter VS Bischofsheim 32 3 382,00 2 393,00 5 386,40 0 0 420
56. 58. Schlingloff, Karl-Heinz TFC / Elfer Hanau 43 1 381,00 1 367,00 2 374,00 0 367 367 neu

57. 59. Mateo-Seijas, Alberto KG Klein Auheim 1 68 1 381,00 0 0,00 1 381,00 0 0 0
58. 60. Harig, Walter VS Bischofsheim 43 1 380,00 1 451,00 2 415,50 0 0 451
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Pl. Pl. N a m e K l u b Sp. Holz Ges. Ges. Voll Voll Abr. Abr. Fehl Fehl
Alt Neu Schn. Schn. Schn. Schn.
2. 1. Haberler, Karl SGBruchk./Mittelbuchen 2 2 0 924 462,00 618 309,00 306 153,00 7 3,50
3. 2. Wiens, Alfred KSC Hainstadt 3 5 0 2305 461,00 1554 310,80 751 150,20 14 2,80
4. 3. Jung, Alfred KSC Hainstadt 3 2 0 901 450,50 597 298,50 304 152,00 4 2,00
5. 4. Böhn, Michael KG Klein Auheim 1 5 460 2243 448,60 1482 296,40 761 152,20 7 1,40
1. 5. Freimuth, Dieter KC 53 Maintal / Ndf. 2 2 420 883 441,50 594 297,00 289 144,50 5 2,50
7. 6. Weber, Hans 1. SKC Nidderau 2 3 0 1312 437,33 883 294,33 429 143,00 10 3,33
8. 7. Hamburger, Marcel SKC Neuenhaßlau 2 1 0 437 437,00 303 303,00 134 134,00 3 3,00
10. 8. Schreiber, Werner SGBruchk./Mittelbuchen 2 1 0 435 435,00 312 312,00 123 123,00 7 7,00
9. 9. Brandenburg, Rudolf SGBruchk./Mittelbuchen 2 3 432 1304 434,67 903 301,00 401 133,67 17 5,67
6. 10. Bingemer, Werner KC 53 Maintal / Ndf. 2 6 411 2605 434,17 1735 289,17 870 145,00 27 4,50
11. 11. Knipp, Hans KC 53 Maintal / Ndf. 2 3 0 1293 431,00 873 291,00 420 140,00 7 2,33
12. 12. Scheuermann, Rolf KSC Hainstadt 3 2 0 860 430,00 566 283,00 294 147,00 8 4,00
13. 13. Link, Peter KSC Hainstadt 3 4 0 1705 426,25 1169 292,25 536 134,00 26 6,50
14. 14. Müller, Patrik VS Bischofsheim 5 0 2131 426,20 1463 292,60 668 133,60 27 5,40
15. 15. Demuth, Rainer 1. SKC Nidderau 2 2 0 850 425,00 592 296,00 258 129,00 8 4,00
16. 16. Bender, Klaus KC 53 Maintal / Ndf. 2 4 428 1700 425,00 1186 296,50 514 128,50 20 5,00
24. 17. Holhorst, Wolfgang KC 53 Maintal / Ndf. 2 6 439 2533 422,17 1743 290,50 790 131,67 50 8,33
18. 18. Schierz, Peter KSC Hainstadt 3 5 0 2109 421,80 1439 287,80 670 134,00 21 4,20
19. 19. Bauer, Werner KSC Hainstadt 3 5 0 2101 420,20 1484 296,80 617 123,40 26 5,20
45. 20. Ruess, Norbert SGBruchk./Mittelbuchen 2 2 433 840 420,00 593 296,50 247 123,50 14 7,00
22. 21. Schwob, Marvin KSC Hainstadt 3 1 0 419 419,00 286 286,00 133 133,00 5 5,00
17. 22. Schäfer, Karl-Friedr. SKC Neuenhaßlau 2 3 403 1250 416,67 881 293,67 369 123,00 20 6,67
25. 23. Nagel, Willi KC 53 Maintal / Ndf. 2 5 415 2082 416,40 1441 288,20 641 128,20 21 4,20
20. 24. Leuschner, Frank KC 53 Maintal / Ndf. 2 5 403 2081 416,20 1468 293,60 613 122,60 42 8,40
23. 25. Oest, Holger TFC / Elfer Hanau 6 402 2497 416,17 1713 285,50 784 130,67 31 5,17
85. 26. Poth, Jens SKC Neuenhaßlau 2 1 416 416 416,00 292 292,00 124 124,00 6 6,00
27. 27. Harig, Walter VS Bischofsheim 2 0 831 415,50 587 293,50 244 122,00 9 4,50
28. 28. Kaufmann, Andreas KV Niedermittlau 5 416 2074 414,80 1414 282,80 660 132,00 22 4,40
29. 29. Leo, Uwe SGBruchk./Mittelbuchen 2 5 0 2072 414,40 1463 292,60 609 121,80 34 6,80
30. 30. Bernhard, Egon 1. SKC Nidderau 2 6 411 2481 413,50 1716 286,00 765 127,50 39 6,50
21. 31. Götz, Lars-Daniel KG Klein Auheim 1 5 390 2067 413,40 1458 291,60 609 121,80 32 6,40
46. 32. Ludwig, Hartmut TFC / Elfer Hanau 6 445 2478 413,00 1717 286,17 761 126,83 28 4,67
33. 33. Arnold, Frank KC 53 Maintal / Ndf. 2 3 0 1239 413,00 864 288,00 375 125,00 23 7,67
34. 34. Heck, Dirk TFC / Elfer Hanau 2 0 825 412,50 581 290,50 244 122,00 16 8,00
38. 35. Pusch, Siegfried SGBruchk./Mittelbuchen 2 7 421 2884 412,00 1996 285,14 888 126,86 46 6,57
35. 36. Möller, Markus KC 53 Maintal / Ndf. 2 1 0 412 412,00 295 295,00 117 117,00 12 12,00
37. 37. Oberesch, Lothar TFC / Elfer Hanau 5 415 2058 411,60 1471 294,20 587 117,40 35 7,00
26. 38. Oberesch, Volker TFC / Elfer Hanau 6 382 2465 410,83 1692 282,00 773 128,83 50 8,33
31. 39. Schäfer, Willi SGBruchk./Mittelbuchen 2 7 393 2872 410,29 2042 291,71 830 118,57 47 6,71
32. 40. Mankel, Heinz SGBruchk./Mittelbuchen 2 5 395 2047 409,40 1406 281,20 641 128,20 21 4,20
36. 41. Lindner, Herbert SGBruchk./Mittelbuchen 2 7 390 2860 408,57 2003 286,14 857 122,43 54 7,71
42. 42. Kauffeld, Markus KV Niedermittlau 6 409 2447 407,83 1732 288,67 715 119,17 43 7,17
40. 43. Mickler, Hans SKC Neuenhaßlau 2 6 393 2442 407,00 1646 274,33 796 132,67 34 5,67
47. 44. List, Franz KSC Hainstadt 3 5 0 2033 406,60 1447 289,40 586 117,20 40 8,00
48. 45. Schneider, Reinhold KC 53 Maintal / Ndf. 2 1 0 406 406,00 279 279,00 127 127,00 9 9,00
43. 46. Hamburger, Markus SKC Neuenhaßlau 2 5 401 2030 406,00 1485 297,00 545 109,00 36 7,20
41. 47. Abdulahi, Agim VS Bischofsheim 6 385 2428 404,67 1672 278,67 756 126,00 40 6,67
44. 48. Lerch, Manfred SKC Neuenhaßlau 2 6 392 2427 404,50 1698 283,00 729 121,50 39 6,50
49. 49. Blumöhr,Siegfried KG Klein Auheim 1 5 409 2018 403,60 1420 284,00 598 119,60 41 8,20
39. 50. Heuser, Heinz KG Klein Auheim 1 4 376 1607 401,75 1122 280,50 485 121,25 31 7,75
52. 51. Heck, Jürgen TFC / Elfer Hanau 6 415 2408 401,33 1676 279,33 732 122,00 33 5,50
54. 52. Pawlak, Bernhard VS Bischofsheim 6 421 2406 401,00 1646 274,33 760 126,67 39 6,50
50. 53. Desch, Thomas 1. SKC Nidderau 2 7 401 2798 399,71 1988 284,00 810 115,71 63 9,00
55. 54. Werner, Bastian 1. SKC Nidderau 2 6 414 2398 399,67 1691 281,83 707 117,83 50 8,33
57. 55. Unthan, Bernd 1. SKC Nidderau 2 6 421 2392 398,67 1703 283,83 689 114,83 53 8,83
53. 56. Zinkhan-Heck, FrederikSGBruchk./Mittelbuchen 2 3 0 1192 397,33 864 288,00 328 109,33 23 7,67
62. 57. Lach, Holger KV Niedermittlau 6 431 2377 396,17 1657 276,17 720 120,00 43 7,17
116.58. Rostock, Benjamin 1. SKC Nidderau 2 1 395 395 395,00 262 262,00 133 133,00 4 4,00
56. 59. Möller, Jürgen 1. SKC Nidderau 2 2 0 789 394,50 545 272,50 244 122,00 18 9,00
58. 60. Jäger, Norbert 1. SKC Nidderau 2 6 380 2351 391,83 1729 288,17 622 103,67 72 12,00
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